

## **Chladek Wealth Management Disclaimer**

All site content is for informational purposes only. Opinions expressed herein are solely those of John P Chladek, MBA, CFP® President, Chladek Wealth Management, LLC. Material presented is believed to be from reliable sources and we make no representations as to its accuracy or completeness. All information and ideas should be discussed in detail with your individual advisor before implementation. Investment Advisory services are offered by Chladek Wealth Management, LLC, a registered investment advisory firm in the State of Kansas. The presence of this website on the Internet shall in no direct or indirect way be construed or interpreted as a solicitation to sell or offer to sell investment advisory services to any residents of any state other than the State of Kansas or where otherwise legally permitted.

## **Third-Party Links**

When you access certain links on the Chladek Wealth Management website, you may leave the Chladek Wealth Management website. Chladek Wealth Management does not endorse the content of such websites nor the products, services, or other items offered through such websites. Any links to other sites are not intended as referrals or endorsements but are merely provided to the Chladek Wealth Management website users for convenience and informational purposes.

## **Downloadable Material**

You may download or print out a hard copy of individual pages and/or sections of the Chladek Wealth Management website, and files made available for download, provided that you do not remove any logos or other proprietary notices. Any downloading or otherwise copying from the Chladek Wealth Management website will not transfer title to any software or material to you. You may not reproduce (in whole or in part), transmit (by electronic means or otherwise), modify, link into, or use the material for any public or commercial purpose the Chladek Wealth Management website without the prior written permission of Chladek Wealth Management.

